
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 8B 

Week 4 Sunday, 2nd – Thursday, 6th of February, 2025 

Handbooks & 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Reminders 

Dear Parent, Guardians and Students 
 
Notable events taking place: 

Event Date 

AIS Annual Sports Day 8th of February from 3-6PM 

Checkpoint 1 Assessments 9-18th of February 

 
In addition, AIS students have an exclusive offer to sign up for a free swimming class with Jeddah 
Swim Academy. Booking Link: https://jeddahswimacademy.com/bookings/ 
Coupon Code: AIS-STUDENT 
 
 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 
9:30 – 
10:15 10:40 –11:25 11:25 – 12:10 

12:10 –
12:55 13:30 –14:15 

Sunday Math Islamic ICT Arabic Science English Art 

Monday Science 
Social 

Studies 
Math Arabic Islamic English English 

Tuesday Saudi History 
Physical 

Education 

Science 
Lab 

English Islamic Math Arabic 

Wednesday Science Arabic Math English Islamic 
English 
Support 

Physical 

Education 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 10:00 10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 12:20 12:20 –

13:00 13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Saudi 

History 
Math Math Science English 

Physical 
Education 

Islamic 
Activity 

Period 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Art, tress, fair, decipher, invincible, contraption, 

newfangled, ingenuity, improvisations 
Weight- Gravity- Friction  مبين للعدد - مبين للنوع  - مؤكد للفعل   

 

 

To help your child perform their best, please ensure the 
following: 

▪ Punctual attendance at 7:30AM 
▪ A healthy breakfast 
 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://synergydesignscoza-my.sharepoint.com/personal/info_synergydesigns_co_za/Documents/AIS/2024-2025/Weekly%20Agenda/Semester%202/Week%204\Jeddah%20Swim%20Academy
https://synergydesignscoza-my.sharepoint.com/personal/info_synergydesigns_co_za/Documents/AIS/2024-2025/Weekly%20Agenda/Semester%202/Week%204\Jeddah%20Swim%20Academy
https://jeddahswimacademy.com/bookings/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Revision: Lesson 2-9: Analyze Linear Equations: y=mx+b 146-150 
Class Worksheets 
Questions 1 to 5 

2 Islamic  الرقى  - توحيد  31  

3 ICT Introduction to Small Basic: Printing Messages Using Small Basic IDE       PPT  

4 Arabic  145ص  140  الأفعال الخمسة  

5 Science Revision – Force, Mass, Acceleration PPT  

6 English Vocabulary Revision: Flowers for Algernon PPT  

7 Art   التجريد في الرسم   

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Science Revision – Force, Mass, Acceleration PPT  

2 
Social 

Studies 
Project research PPT - 

3 Math Revision: Lesson 4-4: Interpret Two-Way Frequency Tables 240-244  

4 Arabic  ي
المفعول المطلق -أسلوب التمن  153ص  1س 147-149    

5 Islamic  46 تفسير سورة النور  

6 English Conventions Revision: Direct and Indirect Objects PPT  

7 English Conventions: Participial and Infinitive Phrases 424+PPT  

 
 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Saudi History  201ص  13+ 12س 201-198 حل أنشطة وتمارين التقويم للوحدة الخامسة  

2 
Physical 

Education 
Volleyball: Overhead Passing Drills   

3 Science Lab Lesson 4: Friction and Gravitational Interactions 150-151  

4 English Conventions: Participial and Infinitive Phrases (2) 424+PPT 
Worksheet via 

e-school 

5 Islamic  الأناة الحلم  – حديث  100  

6 Math 5-3 Solve System by Substitution-Volume 2 281-282- 284  

7 Arabic 154  إستراتيجية كتابة  

 



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Perio
d 

Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Science  Lesson 4: Friction and Gravitational Interactions 152-153  

2 Arabic 171  تابع إستراتيجية الكتابة + مهارة التحدث  

3 Math 5-3 Solve System by Substitution-Volume 2 283 
Page 285- question 

9 

4 English Writing Practice: Cause and Effect essay PPT  

5 Islamic  قرآن كريم تلاوة  ---  

6 English Pre-reading: "Uncle Marcos, from The House of the Spirits”  448+PPT 
Read Theory activity 
on readtheory.org 

7 
Physical 

Education 
Volleyball: Overhead Passing Drills   

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Saudi 

History 
207ص  3نشاط 204 مفهوم الأنظمة واللوائح  

2 Math 5-3 Solve System by Substitution-Volume 2 284-285  

3 Math 5-3 Solve System by Substitution-Volume 2 286  

4 Science Lesson 4: Friction and Gravitational Interactions 154-155 
Reading Check 
 on page 152 

5 English 
Concept Vocabulary and Word Study: "Uncle Marcos, from 

The House of the Spirits”  
448+PPT 

worksheet on e-
school 

6 
Physical 

Education 
Volleyball: Overhead Passing Drills   

7 Islamic  134 يتبع الحج والعمرة والمواقيت الزمانة والمكانية  

8 
Activity 
Period 

Clubs  
 

 

Arabic for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

 73  المفرد المؤنث وجمع المؤنث السالم 1

 74  التاء المفتوحة والتاء المربوطة 2

 

Islamic for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

1 Level 2 - Unit 10: Lesson 1: Construction of the Ka’bah  

 

Saudi History for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

1 Level 2 - Unit 1: Lesson 2: The Second Saudi State  

 


	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Classwork/Homework

