





	Weekly Agen	da	Grade 8B			
Week 4	Sunda	Sunday, 2 nd – Thursday, 6 th of February, 2025				
Handbooks & Policies	https://ara	bschools.edu.sa/arab-internat	cional-schools			
Term Calendar	https://arabs	schools.edu.sa/academic-caler	ndar-2024-2025			
Canteen Menu	https	://arabschools.edu.sa/canteer	n-menu/			
Reminders	Notable events taking place: Event AlS Annual Sports Day Checkpoint 1 Assessments	Date 8 th of February from 3-6PM 9-18 th of February				
	In addition, AIS students have an exclusive offer to sign up for a free swimming class with Jed-Swim Academy . Booking Link: https://jeddahswimacademy.com/bookings/ Coupon Code: AIS-STUDENT To help your child perform their best, please ensure the following: Regards AIS Administration Regards A healthy breakfast					

Class Timetable

Period	1	st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th	6 th			7 th
Time	8:00 -	8:45	8:45 –9:30	9:30 – 10:15		10:40 -11:25	11:25 – 12:10	12:10 - 12:55			13:30 -14:15
Sunday	Ma	ıth	Islamic	TCT 179	Arabic	Science	English	Break 3:20	¥ 0	Art	
Monday	Scie	nce	Social Studies	Math	lg B - 10	Arabic	Islamic	English	noon Brea 55 – 13:20	/er Break .0 – 13:30	English
Tuesday	Saudi H	History	Physical Education		Science Lab English Islamic Math	Afternoon 12:55 – 1 Prayer Bi 13:20 – 1		Arabic			
Wednesday	Scie	nce	Arabic	Math		English	Islamic	English Support			Physical Education
Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	¥ _	4 th	5 th	6 th	7 th	ak		8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 – 9:20	9:20 – 10:00	; Break 10:20	10:20 - 11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 – 12:20	12:20 - 13:00	n Brea 13:25	Break 13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Saudi History	Math	Math	Morning 10:00-	Science	English	Physical Education	Islamic	Afternoon Break 13:00 – 13:25	Prayer Br 13:25–13	Activity Period

Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
Art, tress, fair, decipher, invincible, contraption,	Weight- Gravity- Friction	عند الناء ع
newfangled, ingenuity, improvisations	weight- Gravity- Friction	مؤكد الفعل - مبين النوع - مبين العدد







Classwork/Homework

	Sunday					
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Math	Revision: Lesson 2-9: Analyze Linear Equations: y=mx+b	146-150	Class Worksheets Questions 1 to 5		
2	Islamic	توحيد - الرقى	31			
3	ICT	Introduction to Small Basic: Printing Messages Using Small Basic IDE	PPT			
4	Arabic	الأفعال الخمسة	140	ص 145		
5	Science	Revision – Force, Mass, Acceleration	PPT			
6	English	Vocabulary Revision: Flowers for Algernon	PPT			
7	Art	التجريد في الرسم				

	Monday					
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Science	Revision – Force, Mass, Acceleration	PPT			
2	Social Studies	Project research	PPT	-		
3	Math	Revision: Lesson 4-4: Interpret Two-Way Frequency Tables	240-244			
4	Arabic	أسلوب التمني - المفعول المطلق	147-149	س1 ص 153		
5	Islamic	تفسير سورة النور	46			
6	English	Conventions Revision: Direct and Indirect Objects	PPT			
7	English	Conventions: Participial and Infinitive Phrases	424+PPT			

	Tuesday					
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Saudi History	حل أنشطة وتمارين التقويم للوحدة الخامسة	198-201	س13+12 ص201		
2	Physical Education	Volleyball: Overhead Passing Drills				
3	Science Lab	Lesson 4: Friction and Gravitational Interactions	150-151			
4	English	Conventions: Participial and Infinitive Phrases (2)	424+PPT	Worksheet via e-school		
5	Islamic	حديث — الحلم الأناة	100			
6	Math	5-3 Solve System by Substitution-Volume 2	281-282- 284			
7	Arabic	إستر اتيجية كتابة	154			







	Wednesday					
Perio d	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Science	Lesson 4: Friction and Gravitational Interactions	152-153			
2	Arabic	تابع إستراتيجية الكتابة + مهارة التحدث	171			
3	Math	5-3 Solve System by Substitution-Volume 2	283	Page 285- question 9		
4	English	Writing Practice: Cause and Effect essay	PPT			
5	Islamic	قرآن كريم تلاوة				
6	English	Pre-reading: "Uncle Marcos, from The House of the Spirits"	448+PPT	Read Theory activity on readtheory.org		
7	Physical Education	Volleyball: Overhead Passing Drills				

	Thursday					
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Saudi History	مفهوم الأنظمة واللوائح	204	نشاط3 ص207		
2	Math	5-3 Solve System by Substitution-Volume 2	284-285			
3	Math	5-3 Solve System by Substitution-Volume 2	286			
4	Science	Lesson 4: Friction and Gravitational Interactions	154-155	Reading Check on page 152		
5	English	Concept Vocabulary and Word Study: "Uncle Marcos, from The House of the Spirits"	448+PPT	worksheet on e- school		
6	Physical Education	Volleyball: Overhead Passing Drills				
7	Islamic	يتبع الحج والعمرة والمواقيت الزمانة والمكانية	134			
8	Activity Period	Clubs				

	Arabic for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	المفرد المؤنث وجمع المؤنث السالم	73
2	التاء المفتوحة والتاء المربوطة	74

	Islamic for Non-Natives				
Period	Lesson	Homework			
1	Level 2 - Unit 10: Lesson 1: Construction of the Ka'bah				

	Saudi History for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	Level 2 - Unit 1: Lesson 2: The Second Saudi State	